UNC System College Profiles

Below is the average academic profile for students who were accepted into the following colleges:

Name of School and Average GPA

Appalachian State University
3.99

East Carolina University
3.58

Elizabeth City State University
2.74

Fayetteville State University
2.94

North Carolina A&T University
3.26

North Carolina Central University
2.99

North Carolina State University
4.37

UNC Asheville
4.05

UNC Chapel Hill
4.53

UNC Charlotte
3.75
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24-28
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400-470
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500-600

480-560




Name of School and Average GPA

UNC Greensboro
3.51

UNC Pembroke
3.29

UNC Wilmington
3.99

Western Carolina University
3.63

Winston-Salem State University
3.15

Test Category

Composite
Math

English

Critical Reading
Composite
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English
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Composite
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English

Critical Reading

17-20
16-22
15-22

22-26
22-26
21-26

20-24
19-25
19-24

16-19
16-20
14-19

ACT

SAT

470-560

460-560

430-510

410-500

560-630

540-620

480-570

460-560

430-490

410-470




